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Women / 10 / Junior A
Session: 1J

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R8 R8 152.025 37.775 37.875 37.775 38.600
12 1 1T

2 Team R4 R4 151.525 37.800 37.750 37.700 38.275
31 2 3

3 Team R1 R1 150.400 36.950 37.375 37.775 38.300
27T 5 1T

4 Team R3 R3 149.850 37.000 37.550 37.100 38.200
4T5T 3T 6

5 Team R2 R2 149.150 37.000 37.550 36.650 37.950
65T 3T 8

6 Team R7 R7 149.075 37.250 37.275 37.375 37.175
84 6 5

7 Team R5 R5 148.825 36.950 36.150 37.525 38.200
4T7T 8 4

8 Team AS6 AS6 148.800 37.675 36.875 36.825 37.425
73 7 7
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Women / 10 / Junior A
Session: 1J

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerson Fisk132
Golden City FL

9.475 9.500 9.7259.425 38.125
5T 5T 9T 2T 1 

1 

Eveylynn Lowe130
GAGE MO

9.475 9.425 9.5759.625 38.100
5T 9T 1 12T 2 

2 

Simone Brown129
First in Flight NC

9.325 9.425 9.5009.525 37.775
15T 9T 2T 21 3 

3 

Jocelyn Sasson109
Ascend Gym WA

9.100 9.650 9.6009.400 37.750
36T 1T 13T 5T 4 

4 

Olivia Vandevander149
Team Attraction NC

9.350 9.600 9.4759.300 37.725
13T 3T 20T 22T 5*

5*

Ava Jackson141
Olympus Gym UT

9.300 9.350 9.6009.475 37.725
18T 16T 8 5T 5*

5*

CaMarah Williams123
EDGE Gym MO

9.600 9.250 9.5509.275 37.675
1 25T 24T 15T 7T

7T

Annalisa Milton131
GAGE MO

9.400 9.475 9.2759.525 37.675
10T 8 2T 35T 7T

7T

Kieryn Finnell143
Rochester Gym NY

9.550 9.500 8.8759.525 37.450
2T 5T 2T 48T 9 

9 

Imani White111
Brandy Johnson's FL

9.150 9.325 9.6759.250 37.400
33T 19* 28T 4 10T

10T

Brynn Torry156
World Class VA

9.425 9.325 9.2259.425 37.400
8T 19* 9T 37T 10T

10T

Rafaela O'Neill102
Airborne CA

9.225 9.425 9.1759.500 37.325
25T 9T 6T 40 12 

12 

Jasmine Cawley110
Brandy Johnson's FL

9.400 9.350 9.6008.950 37.300
10T 16T 41T 5T 13 

13 

Haley Mustari121
Dynamo Gym OK

9.175 9.650 9.4259.025 37.275
30T 1T 36T 26T 14T

14T

Lacie Saltzmann150
Texas Dreams

9.275 9.500 9.5258.975 37.275
22 5T 38T 18T 14T

14T

Abygail Mackinney104
Arizona Dynamics

9.100 9.075 9.7509.225 37.150
36T 33 30T 1 16 

16 

Safia Elmammann119
Connecticut Gym

9.450 9.125 9.4509.050 37.075
7 31 34T 24T 17 

17 

Jayla Booker103
Amer Twisters FL

9.150 8.750 9.6009.525 37.025
33T 40 2T 5T 18 

18 

Gabrielle Hardie152
Twin City Twist MN

8.950 9.600 9.6008.825 36.975
46* 3T 46 5* 19T

19T

Olivia Lang118
Cincinnati OH

8.950 9.100 9.6009.325 36.975
46* 32 18T 5* 19T

19T

Lili Cosman115
Capital City MI

9.350 9.175 8.8759.500 36.900
13T 30 6T 48T 21 

21 

Anabelle Dewey122
E.T.C Gym TN

9.550 8.625 9.6009.075 36.850
2T 43 33 5T 22 

22 

Hailey Avellar106
Ascend Gym WA

9.025 9.400 9.0759.325 36.825
42T 12T 18T 42T 23 

23 

Ruthie Wehrung148
Spearfish SD

9.325 8.600 9.5509.275 36.750
15T 44T 24T 15T 24T

24T
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Celeste Field126
First State DE

9.500 8.825 9.2759.150 36.750
4 37T 32 35T 24T

24T

Audrey Snyder127
First State DE

9.225 8.775 9.3759.375 36.750
25T 39 15T 30T 24T

24T

Norah Christian116
Cascade Elite WA

9.250 9.300 9.5758.575 36.700
23T 21T 51 12T 27T

27T

Allison Cucci151
The Victors NY

9.075 8.950 9.4009.275 36.700
39 35T 24T 28T 27T

27T

Alessi Salvaggio105
Artistic Sports PA

9.100 9.200 9.3009.050 36.650
36T 27T 34T 34 29 

29 

Ruth Whaley155
Win-Win Gym MD

8.950 9.275 9.1009.275 36.600
46T 23T 24T 41 30 

30 

Elizaveta Grebenkova133
Golden Grip TX

8.775 9.350 9.0259.425 36.575
52 16T 9T 44 31 

31 

Mylee Grant120
Decal Gym ME

9.375 9.300 9.2008.675 36.550
12 21T 49T 39 32 

32 

Carly Weinberg114
Buckeye Gym OH

9.200 8.500 9.5759.250 36.525
29 47T 28T 12T 33 

33 

Jolyn Sicat Valeros147
Sokol Elite CA

9.050 9.400 9.0758.950 36.475
40T 12T 41T 42T 34 

34 

Baylie Belman139
Metroplex TX

9.175 8.200 9.7259.350 36.450
30T 49 17 2T 35 

35 

Macy Pennington124
Elite Xtreme OK

9.250 8.600 9.2259.300 36.375
23T 44T 20T 37T 36 

36 

Marguerite McCrea153
WOGA Gym TX

9.025 9.050 9.5258.700 36.300
42T 34 47T 18T 37 

37 

Milana Sliusar146
San Mateo CA

8.425 8.950 9.4259.425 36.225
56 35T 9T 26T 38T

38T

Sydney Snyder128
First State DE

9.050 9.275 8.9758.925 36.225
40T 23T 45 46 38T

38T

Darielis Aviles117
Cincinnati OH

9.175 9.375 9.4758.150 36.175
30T 15 54 22T 40 

40 

Megan Aamold154
West Valley CA

9.325 7.925 9.5259.375 36.150
15T 53 15T 18T 41 

41 

Addie Oiler-Velez113
Buckeye Gym OH

9.150 7.950 9.5509.300 35.950
33T 51T 20T 15T 42T

42T

Jayla Hang107
Ascend Gym WA

9.225 8.600 9.4508.675 35.950
25T 44T 49T 24T 42T

42T

Isabella Cheryl Edralin125
Excalibur Gym VA

8.800 9.400 8.3509.300 35.850
51 12T 20T 52 44T

44T

Sutton Strasser135
Infiniti Elite NY

8.675 8.825 9.3758.975 35.850
53 37T 38T 30T 44T

44T

Zoe Lain142
Revolution MN

9.300 8.500 9.3508.275 35.425
18T 47T 53 32 46 

46 

Simone Rose108
Ascend Gym WA

9.025 9.200 8.1258.950 35.300
42T 27T 41T 53 47 

47 

Finley Scott101
AIM Athletics TX

9.300 8.650 8.9258.300 35.175
18T 42 52 47 48 

48 

ProScore v5.7.1 - Copy right 1993-2020 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2021 Women's DP Nationals
Meet Results
May 15-16, 2021

Page: 3
Printed: 5/15/2021 12:22:43 PM

Women / 10 / Junior A
Session: 1J

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alianna Valdez145
SCATS Gym CA

9.025 9.200 7.9009.025 35.150
42T 27T 36T 54 49 

49 

Jillian Luif157
Legacy Elite IL

8.900 8.150 8.5509.400 35.000
49 50 13T 51 50 

50 

Lindsey Merdes138
LaFleur Acad WI

8.850 9.250 7.6509.225 34.975
50 25T 30T 56 51 

51 

Reese Esponda144
Roots Gym MT

8.650 7.950 8.6508.975 34.225
54 51T 38T 50 52 

52 

Julia Cotter112
Brestyan's MA

9.300 6.800 9.0008.950 34.050
18T 56 41T 45 53 

53 

Safiya Morgan140
National Academy OR

9.425 7.425 9.3257.825 34.000
8T 54 55T 33 54 

54 

Mia Puig136
International GTC FL

8.600 8.700 7.8508.700 33.850
55 41 47T 55 55 

55 

Maddie Stewart134
Gym Nasti IL

9.225 6.900 9.4007.825 33.350
25T 55 55T 28T 56 

56 
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